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Women / 5 / Sr A1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lane Firestone488
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.800 9.4259.550 38.375
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Johnston135
US Gold

9.300 9.750 9.3759.750 38.175
4T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Victoria Perry369
DGA

9.500 9.375 9.4009.300 37.575
2 9 3 2 3 

3 

Taylor Neumann220
TAAG

8.900 9.550 9.2259.250 36.925
10T 3T 4 5 4 

4 

Grace Williams156
Sunbelt

9.250 9.550 9.0259.050 36.875
7 3T 5 8 5 

5 

Madeline Leal379
Alamo Heights

9.325 9.425 9.1258.650 36.525
3 8 9T 6T 6 

6 

Tomasita Orta526
GIO

9.275 9.325 9.2508.500 36.350
6 11 12 4 7 

7 

Charleen Vojacek222
TAAG

9.125 9.450 8.6008.750 35.925
8 6T 6 15 8 

8 

Misty Altamirano484
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 9.500 8.7758.100 35.675
4T 5 14 12 9T

9T

Robbie Oliver175
Brazos Valley Gymnas

8.750 9.450 8.8258.650 35.675
14 6T 9T 9 9T

9T

Reese Brush437
H-Town Elite

8.650 9.225 8.7008.725 35.300
15 12 7 13 11 

11 

Lyla Waterstreet264
Top Flight GTC

8.775 9.350 8.6758.450 35.250
13 10 13 14 12 

12 

Natalia Salinas317
United - Helotes

8.900 9.100 8.5258.575 35.100
10T 13 11 16 13 

13 

Addie Nunez540
Pearland Elite

8.900 8.150 8.8008.700 34.550
10T 15 8 10T 14 

14 

Khloe Christopher389
AbovetheBar

9.000 8.750 9.1257.600 34.475
9 14 16 6T 15 

15 

Hannah Ogunmola224
WGA Texans

8.450 7.800 8.8007.800 32.850
16 16 15 10T 16 

16 
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